## G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL, BARAMULLA SELF - CERTIFICATION FORMAT

Cat	egory of application: FRESH AFFILIATION UPTO SECONDARY LEVEL - COMPLIANCE
I Sartaj Ahmad Mir, Principal G.D. GOENKA PUBLIC SCHOOL BARAMULLA JAMMU AND KASHMIR certify that :	
1.	The following uploaded documents are genuine.
ŧ	Recognition Certificate issued by appropriate Government : Directorate School Education Kashmir
ŧ	NOC status:- Being issued by Secretary School Education Jammu and Kasmir
ŧ	Fire Safety Certificate No.: JDK/F-Prv/4053
r	Fire Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : Joint Director (F&E services Kashmir Range Srinagar)
k	Fire Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 06-06-2023, We have applied for renewal and shall submit the same by or before 15 May 2024
ŕ	Building Safety Certificate No.: AEEB/508
ŕ	Building Safety Certificate Issuing Authority : Executive Engineer R&B Baramulla
•	Building Safety Certificate Expiry Date: 30-08-2023, Renewal Applied
	Land Certificate Issuing Authority:- Tehsildar Sopore
	Society Registration Certificate Issuing Authority:- Sub Registrar Sopore
•	Water Certificate Issuing Authority:- Chemist-District Water Testing Laboratory PHE Division Baramulla
ŧ.	Sanitation Certificate Issuing Authority:- Block Development Officer Sangrama Sopore
2.	The mandatory Public disclosure has been displayed on the school's website and it's link has been filled in the Part A of the affiliation application
3.	That we have uploaded/submitted all the self-attested documents/ information on the School's Web-Portal and link in the application and the same are true and genuine.
1.	That if any of the information is found to be false, misleading and /or that the fail(s) to disclose all the information and /or suppress any information and /or misrepresent the information, the Board shall also be free to take any action including withdrawal of affiliation
Nan	nes and Signature(s):
	(Sartaj Ahmad Mir) Principal

Place : Sangrama Baramulla.

Date: 26/04/2024